(BEbankstadium

SEATING SBL
SECTION PRICE

CLUB SEATING

DELTA SKY360° CLUB $9,500

MEDTRONIC CLUB $7,000

2 POLARIS CLUB $4,500
LITTLE SIX CLUB GOLD/
SUKUP CLUB 23,500

/ VISITORS \

SBL SEATING

$3,700
$2,700
$2,550

VIDEQ BOARD

$2,550
$2,250
$2,000

VIKINGS
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$1,750
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$1,250

$1,000
$995

$750

$500

ACCESSIBLE SEATING



